2024 Dutch Star Diesel Pusher 4081

VIN: 4\!ZAU1D13RC095343
Unit: 611493

Ship To: ANCIRA MOTORHOMES INC

NE

NEWMAR CORPORATION
355 N DELAWARE ST

PO BOX 30

NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

~_
WMAR
e

OPTIONAL FEATURES

_—ﬂ Base Price: $588,99—]

—

2024 DS DP 4081 W/2 PSO 1FS
CATALINA DECOR DS24-313
LINDSEY GRAPHICS DSDP
WINDSHIELD PROTECTION
BERMUDA GLAZED MAPLE-HDWD-HG
ONGUARD COLLISION SYS-SPARTAN
SPARTAN CHASSIS 450HP

ELECTRIC HEAT BELOW FLOOR TILE
CENTRAL VACUUM

DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER
DOMETIC 3.0 FREEZER ON SLIDES
OMNIVIEW NS360 CAMERA SYSTEM
PREP F/GROUND TRIPOD SAT DISH
SIRIUS RADIO CAPABILITY
SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER 2 PIECE
TV LED 43" EXTERIOR SIDEWALL

TV 43" LED IN FRONT OVERHEAD
UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL

WIFI SYSTEM EVEREST W/ROUTER

IN BASE
$0
$0

$350
$1,799
$8,925
$7,000
$10,479
$1,299
$2,548
$3,486
$3,486
$440
$336
$2,912
$5,047
$2,079
$294
$3,024

WINEGARD RTT-20B MOTION SAT
EURO DIN. LEAVES, LEG, CHAIRS
HEATED CAPTAIN SEATS

PREMIER AIR MATTRESS

THEATER SEATING 87", TRIFOLD-DS
RECESSED DOCKING LIGHTS
SOLAR PREP 6 GAUGE WIRE
TRANSFER SW W/SURGE PROTECTOR
POWER MCD WINDOW SHADES
SAFE IN BEDROOM AREA

ASSIST HANDLE IN EACH SHOWER
HOT WATER LINE TO GENERATOR
RV SANICON SYSTEM

STAINLESS STEEL BGDR TRIM KIT
TRAY STORAGE 38X91 MANUAL B2
TRAY STORAGE 43X56 MAN B3
GIRARD PKG W/NOVA AWNINGS
KITCHEN WINDOW

$2,142
$3,269
$966
$2,099
$3,430
$490
$370
$910
$5,110
$714
$273
$399
$1,256
$4,172
$1,533
$1,253
$16,793
$1,813

Options Total: $100,496

Suggested Retail Price: $689,486

Optional feat
Additional info

ures may replace certain standard features.

rmation for Special Features is shown below.
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